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Link do produktu: https://www.expert-auto.pl/papier-scierny-wodny-230-x-280-mm-k60-p-61496.html

Opis produktu

Papier scierny wodny 230 x 280 mm, K60

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gradacja

EAN (GTIN)

Waga produktu z opakowaniem jednostkowym
Kod producenta

Marka

5,46 zt

24 godziny
55H896

55H896
5902062888198
P60
5902062888198
0.04

55H896

Graphite

Papier scierny wodny 230 x 280 mm, K60
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